Dalziel Park Hotel

Breakfast Perfection

¥

N W




REFUEL

Get your day off to a flying
start with a breakfast
Jjam-packed with goodness
and nutrition.

Why not go dairy free with our
coconut milk option?

FAVOURITES

Ifyou’re hungry, there’s most
deﬁnitely something delicions
here for you.

ON THE SIDE

Pile your platc high

with extras

ON THE
GRIDDLE

Hearty homestyle
coo/eing made frcsh

to order.

SCOTTISH PORRIDGE OATS (v) (GF)

Top with the following options

BAKERY

Strawberry jam or marmalade 3.95 Beautiful freshly baked

Salt & sugar 3.50 breads, choose from

Sugar & cinnamon 3.50 a white bloomer or a
granary bagel

FULL SCOTTISH 9.00

Grilled bacon, square sausage, grilled tomato, flat cap

mushroom, black pudding, haggis, potato scone, beans,

egg your way, toast

VEGGIE GRILL (V) 7.95 OMELETTES

Veggie sausage, grilled tomato, ﬂat cap mushroom,
potato scone, beans, egg your way, toast

Our way or your way
it’s up to you.... Free
range eggs of course!

Square sausage 2.00  Flat cap mushroom (v) ~ 1.00
Grilled bacon (GF) 2.00  Black pudding 1.50
Haggis 1.50  Wilted spinach (v) (GF) 1.00
Eggs your way (v) (GF) 2.00 Baked beans (v) (GF)  1.00
Vegetarian sausage (v)  2.00  Gluten free toast 1.00

Grilled tomato (v) (GF) 1.00 or morning toast

Potato scone (v) 1.50 Toasted white bloomer  2.00

KIDS MENU

Get the wee ones fuelled
up for the day with a

PANCAKES ... Scottish drop scones hearty breakfast
Made by Barry Donglas one ofour local bakers

Choose from one of the following toppings

Maple syrup 4.50
Natural yoghurt berry compote 5.50
Bacon maple syrup 6.00

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING
Mushrooms & poached egg

Bashed avocado, poached egg,

chilli flakes, fresh lime

Baconfried egg homemade tomato chutney
Smoked salmon & scrambled eggs

3 egg omelette -
or just egg white if you prefer (GF)

Have it how you like by aa’a’ing any
of the following options

Grilled tomato

Onion

Spinach

Scottish cheddar

Flat cap mushrooms

Hand carved gammon

Grilled bacon

FROM THE GRILL

Bacon, sausage & scrambled egg
or Scrambled egg & toast

or Sausage, beans & toast

6.00
6.00

6.95
7.95

3.50

1.00
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
2.00

3.50



Choose from semi-skimmed or skimmed

///y ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
ILLY WHITE COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
A blend of 9 of the finest arabica MACCHIATO
beans from around the world ESPRESSO CON PANNA
fOT the maximumﬂauoyr and FLAT WHITE
aroma - live happ-illy MOCHA
STRONG BREAKFAST
TEA EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
PEPPERMINT
Choose from a regular brew or
somethinJ; Just a b%t more exotic CHAMOMILE
RED BERRY

HOT CHOCOLATE HOT CHOCOLATE

HEAVENLY HOT CHOCOLATE
Whipped cream, marshmallows, cocoa powder
Add any syrup +50p caramel, hazelnut, mint

Enjoy a dark, rich cup of sheer

indulgence.
MILKSHAKES VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
Rich, thick and creamy, the perfect CARAMEL
excusefor a Wlllky moustache STRAWBERRY

Dalziel Park Hotel

BREAKFAST SERVICE
Monday to Friday 7-11.30am, Saturday 8-11.30am
Sunday 8-12.30pm (last bookings 12.15pm)

2.25
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.95
2.95
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.95

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

3.50
4.25

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75



