

Breakfast Perfection

and we will be a find an end of a standard for the second of the second s

REFUEL

Get your day off to a flying start with a breakfast jam-packed with goodness and nutrition. Why not go dairy free with our coconut milk option?

FAVOURITES

If you're hungry, there's most definitely something delicious here for you.

ON THE SIDE

Pile your plate high with extras

Grilled Haggis Eggs yo Vegetar Grilled Potato scone (v)

FULL SCOTTISH

2.00 Flat cap mushroom (v) **1.00** Square sausage

PANCAKES ... Scottish drop scones

Made by Barry Douglas one of our local bakers

udding 1.50 spinach (v) (GF) 1.00 beans (v) (GF) 1.00 free toast 1.00 ing toast white bloomer 2.00

4.50

5.50

6.00

9.00

BAKERY

CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING

	Mushrooms & poached egg	6.00
Beautiful freshly baked	Bashed avocado, poached egg,	6.00
breads, choose from	chilli flakes, fresh lime	
a white bloomer or a	Bacon fried egg homemade tomato chutney	6.95
granary bagel	Smoked salmon & scrambled eggs	7.95

	3 egg omelette - or just egg white if you prefer (GF)	3.50
OMELETTES	Have it how you like by adding any of the following options Grilled tomato	1.00
Our way or your way it's up to youFree range eggs of course!	Onion Spinach Scottish cheddar Flat cap mushrooms	0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00
	Hand carved gammon Grilled bacon	3.00 2.00

KIDS MENU

Get the wee ones fuelled

up for the day with a

hearty breakfast

FROM THE GRILL

3.50

Bacon, sausage & scrambled egg or Scrambled egg & toast or Sausage, beans & toast

ON THE GRIDDLE

	Choose from one of the following toppings
	Maple syrup
Hearty homestyle	Natural yoghurt berry compote
cooking made fresh	Bacon maple syrup
to order.	

SCOTTISH PORRIDGE OATS (v) (GF)

Top with the following options	
Strawberry jam or marmalade	3.95
Salt & sugar	3.50
Sugar & cinnamon	3.50

egg your way, toast	
VEGGIE GRILL (v) Veggie sausage, grilled tomato, flat cap mushroom, potato scone, beans, egg your way, toast	7.95

Grilled bacon, square sausage, grilled tomato, flat cap mushroom, black pudding, haggis, potato scone, beans,

, our louge		1 1111 0111
d bacon (GF)		Black pu
S	1.50	Wilted s
vour way (v) (GF)	2.00	Baked be
rian sausage (v)	2.00	Gluten f
d tomato (v) (GF)	1.00	or morni
scone (v)	1.50	Toasted



ILLY

A blend of 9 of the finest arabica beans from around the world for the maximum flavour and aroma - live happ-illy

ΤΕΑ

Choose from a regular brew or something just a bit more exotic

HOT CHOCOLATE

Enjoy a dark, rich cup of sheer indulgence.

MILKSHAKES

Rich, thick and creamy, the perfect excuse for a milky moustache Choose from semi-skimmed or skimmed

ESPRESSO	2.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	2.75
AMERICANO	2.75
WHITE COFFEE	2.75
CAPPUCCINO	2.95
LATTE	2.95
MACCHIATO	2.75
ESPRESSO CON PANNA	2.75
FLAT WHITE	2.75
MOCHA	2.95

STRONG BREAKFAST	2.75
EARL GREY	2.75
GREEN TEA	2.75
PEPPERMINT	2.75
CHAMOMILE	2.75
RED BERRY	2.75

4.25

3.50

VANILLA	3.75
CHOCOLATE	3.75
CARAMEL	3.75
STRAWBERRY	3.75



HOT CHOCOLATE

BREAKFAST SERVICE Monday to Friday 7-11.30am, Saturday 8-11.30am Sunday 8-12.30pm (last bookings 12.15pm)